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Winterserie Jugend Mistelbach
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15.01.2023 - 20:31:28

A WOWDN PP

Kinder 1000m am 15.01.2023
Ergebnisliste

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

HEINDL, Maximilian LC Erdpress

Ezike, Matthias NAC

Hartl, Isabella LAC Harlekin

Bsteh, Nora LAC Harlekin/Tri Kids

08
09
12
13

M10
M10
W10
W10

NEFE, NP

Endzeit

4:37,00
4:38,00
5:40,00
6:38,00




